Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 04

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/24/2015 9:42:25 AM

General

$6,551,278.00
($0.09)
$24,070,589.30
$14,113.01
$30,635,980.22

$10,149,719.51
$3,240,244.84
$1,606,990.34
$84,019.40
$741,145.68
$0.00

$0.00
$247,243.00
$16,069,362.77

$339,325.86
$1,222,947.07
($883,621.21)

$13,682,996.24
$13,339,430.48
$27,022,426.72

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$32,254.70
$146,826.31
$1,586,590.49
$1,479.03
$1,767,150.53

$687,078.76
$183,813.65
$27,826.31
$764,651.46
$1,588.55
$0.00

$0.00
$291,153.75
$1,956,112.48

$704,574.81
$429,800.80
$274,774.01

$85,812.06
$2,863,816.36
$2,949,628.42

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$566,427.23
$0.00
$566,427.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,424,581.26
$0.00
$1,424,581.26

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

($195,298.03)
$9,819.03
($185,479.00)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$127.89
$11,760.72
$11,888.61

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,789.75
$0.00
$0.00
$12,789.75

$1,354.66
$0.00
$1,354.66

$453.52
$1,771,828.98
$1,772,282.50

$0.00
$0.00
$478,488.78
$0.00
$478,488.78

$141,386.28
$213,418.67
$0.00
$1,518.40
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$29,583.12
$385,906.47

$4,475.00
$69,008.80
($64,533.80)

$28,048.51
$1,021,259.00
$1,049,307.51

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,583,532.70
$146,826.22
$26,702,223.69
$27,352.76
$33,459,935.37

$10,978,184.55
$3,637,477.16
$1,634,816.65
$850,189.26
$742,734.23
$12,789.75
$1,424,581.26
$567,979.87
$19,848,752.73

$1,712,586.33
$1,721,756.67
($9,170.34)

$13,602,012.30
$19,006,153.85
$32,608,166.15
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