STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 04

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,551,278.00	\$32,254.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,583,532.70
Federal Sources	(\$0.09)	\$146,826.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$146,826.22
Local Sources	\$24,070,589.30	\$1,586,590.49	\$566,427.23	\$127.89	\$478,488.78	\$26,702,223.69
Other Sources	\$14,113.01	\$1,479.03	\$0.00	\$11,760.72	\$0.00	\$27,352.76
Total Revenues:	\$30,635,980.22	\$1,767,150.53	\$566,427.23	\$11,888.61	\$478,488.78	\$33,459,935.37
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$10,149,719.51	\$687,078.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$141,386.28	\$10,978,184.55
Instructional Support Services	\$3,240,244.84	\$183,813.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$213,418.67	\$3,637,477.16
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,606,990.34	\$27,826.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,634,816.65
Auxiliary Services	\$84,019.40	\$764,651.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,518.40	\$850,189.26
General Administrative Services	\$741,145.68	\$1,588.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$742,734.23
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,789.75	\$0.00	\$12,789.75
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,424,581.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,424,581.26
Other Expenditures	\$247,243.00	\$291,153.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,583.12	\$567,979.87
Total Expenditures:	\$16,069,362.77	\$1,956,112.48	\$1,424,581.26	\$12,789.75	\$385,906.47	\$19,848,752.73
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$339,325.86	\$704,574.81	\$662,856.00	\$1,354.66	\$4,475.00	\$1,712,586.33
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,222,947.07	\$429,800.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$69,008.80	\$1,721,756.67
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$883,621.21)	\$274,774.01	\$662,856.00	\$1,354.66	(\$64,533.80)	(\$9,170.34)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$13,682,996.24	\$85,812.06	(\$195,298.03)	\$453.52	\$28,048.51	\$13,602,012.30
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,771,828.98	\$1,021,259.00	\$19,006,153.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$27,022,426.72	\$2,949,628.42	(\$185,479.00)	\$1,772,282.50	\$1,049,307.51	\$32,608,166.15

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.